JESUS AND MARY COLLEGE ACADEMIC

CALENDAR

CHANAKYAPURI, NEW DELHI - 110021 2024 - 2025




01.07.2024

03.08.2024

07.08.2024

23.08.2024

02.09.2024

03.09.2024

04.09.2024

05.09.2024

JULY 2024

Orientation to APAR (IQAC)

AUGUST 2024

Induction Programme for the Newly
Recruited Faculty Members (IQAC)
Bridge Course

Pehchan NGO - Virtual Orientation

10th National Handloom Day Celebration

Student Council Election (Sociology
Department)

SEPTEMBER 2024

First Year Orientation

Introductory Bridge Course (Day 1)

Students Council Election

Introductory Bridge Course (Day 2)

Teacher's Day Celebration

06.09.2024

11.09.2024

13.09.2024

18.09.2024

20.09.2024

23.09.2024

24.09.2024

27.09.2024

03.10.2024

04.10.2024

07.10.2024

Orientation Programme for First Year
Students

Inter-College Srijanatmak Lekhan
Pratiyogita

Sahityik Geet Gaayan Competition
Podcast Competition

AICUF Inaugural Mass

Lok Nritya Competition

Utsav Diwali Competition

Heriatge Walk to Nizamuddin Dargah

organized by Dr. Amita Paliwal

Fresher's Day

OCTOBER 2024

Freshers’ Debate Competition

Securities and Exchange Board of India
(SEBI) Visit
ITEP Orientation

Saree Sutra organized by Dr. Amita
Paliwal and Dr. Sanghamitra Rai Varman

09.10.2024

10.10.2024

11.10.2024

14.10.2024

15.10.2024

16.10.2024

Mental Health Week (07.10.2024 to
11.10.2024)

Movie Screening (Writing with Fire)

Talk by George Abraham [AICUF]

Public speaking seminar

Garba Fest

ECONOMIC IMPACT OF THE POLITICAL
INSTABILITY IN BANGLADESH

A Complete Guide to UPSC - Physics
Wallah seminar - Talk by Mr. Shivam Yash

Alumni Talk - Dhwani Jaisingh

AICUF Newsletter Reveal

Launch of Laizom Magazine: Inaugural
Talk

ROLE OF BRANDING AND MARKETING IN
ECONOMIC GROWTH
Card making workshop and competition

Art Picnic: Brush & Bloom

Cyber Awareness and Security Session




20.10.2024

21.10.2024

22.10.2024

23.10.2024

24.10.2024

Photography Competition [Psychology]

Alumni Talk with Ms. Aditi Varshney + 25.10.2024

Release of Meraki (Sociology Department

Annual Magazine)

UPSC Seminar in collaboration with 26.10.2024

Unacademy

Research Opportunities for Freshers

Clay Modeling Workshop

Catharsis' 24 [Psychology Dept.] 04.11.2024

The Fun Psych Game Show 4.0 04.11.2024
to
09.11.2024

3 Shot Film: Glimpses of Resistance 06.11.2024

Darpan: Intervention Design Competition

Catharsis' 24 National Seminar

[Psychology Dept.]

Young Philosophers Research Meet

[Philosophy Dept.]

NSS Sparsh' 24 Diwali Mela 08.11.2024

ECONTALKS: Economics Short Video 09.11.2024

Screening

Movie Screening

Utsav diwali competition

Freshers

Trip to Jim Corbett

UPSC Seminar by Mr. Vineet Thaploo

NOVEMBER 2024

Fetons la Vie [French Dept. Academic
Day]

Peace Week Celebration

CYBER HYGIENE A MODERN NECESSITY
ESCAPE ROOMS: An Economic Trivia
Talk by Stefano Beggiora

Alumni Talk - Divjot Kaur [English Dept.]
ALUMNA CONNECT

CyberCrime Unmasked - Risk, Reality and

Resilience

Mehrauli Archaeological Park Walk
organized by Dr. Amita Paliwal

13.11.2024 Sustainably Chic 3.0

Evoon 6.0- Mock Com

tHRive

Com'Acumen

Navigating the path to DSE and
Economics Careers

Evoon 6.0-Creator's Conclave

Yojana 4.0

Speed 180

AICUF Movie Screening: Home Alone

18.11.2024 AICUF Christmas Donation Drive
to
22.11.2024
20.11.2024 -

21.11.2024

AICUF Decor Workshop

21.11.2024 Talk on "Gandhi and Modern Politics" by

Prof. Mrinal Miri [Philosophy Dept.]
25.11.2024 Online Talk on Al Ethics and Pandora's
Digital Box [Philosophy Dept.]

27.11.2024 Winter Chimes




09.12.2024

16.12.2024

17.12.2024

15.01.2025

17.01.2025

18.01.2025

22.01.2025

27.01.2025

28.01.2025

Book Stalls

Carol Competition during Winter Chimes,
hosted by the AICUF

DECEMBER 2024

Release of 11th edition of Algorithm;
Inaugural Session by Dr. Ayodh Kamath
[Mathematics Dept.]

Jasn-e-Qalam - storytelling performance

JMC Staff Christmas Celebration

JANUARY 2025

Students' Day

5 day Departmental Trip from Delhi to
Jaisalmer

“Econometrics and Causal Inference:
Navigating the Challenges in Empirical
Research”

DigiLit JMC in Collaboration with AIESEC
T Delhi

C. B. Muthamma Lecture (Global Order x
The Nehru Centre, London)

Exploring Higher Education Opportunities
Abroad

Next IAS Seminar

29.01.2025

31.01.2025

03.02.2025

06.02.2025

07.02.2025

10.02.2025

Breaking Barriers in a Male-Dominated
Society: Women in Audit and
Cybersecurity

UPSC Mentorship Session

ALUMNI CONNECT

FEBRUARY 2025

Heritage Walk to Red Fort organized by
Dr. Amita Paliwal

Visit to Book Fair

Zenith x Ethnic Day

Fundraising Event at Zenith by Oral
History Archives

Melange 2025 [B. A. (MD)]

Revive Runway: Sustainable Fashion Show

Rhyme, Rhythm, Revolution: Slam Poetry
Competition

Spanish/ Latin American - Role Playing
Debate

Hackathon

French Singing Competition

11.02.2025

12.02.2025

13.02.2025

14.02.2025

French Cuisine Competition

Folclore: Group Dance Competition

Menstrual Awareness Session

National Conference on "Minds and
Machines: Reimagining Psychology in the
Era of Artificial Intelligence"

St. Claudine Thevenet Quiz Competition

Lecture on Citizenship, Migration and
Belonging by Prof. Anupama Roy

Delhi History Congress (Students
volunteering)

Department Picnic

Carpe Diem - Sociology Annual Academic
Day

Extended Abstract Competition

Film Making Competition

Case Study Competition

Comic Strip

Keynote Lecture




14.02.2025

15.02.2025

16.02.2025

17.02.2025

18.02.2025

19.02.2025

Photo Story Competition

Galentine's Day

Island of Dreams Production: National
Drama Comeptition (SSl)

Qutub Complex Walk with Prof Sandra
Joseph organized by Dr. Amita Paliwal

Looking East' Exhibition: Celebration of
Historical Ties between Ireland and India
[Political Science Dept.]

Department Picnic

Harnessing Al to Optimize Gig Work
Models: Reducing Carbon Footprints and
Enhancing Sustainable Economic Growth
Radical Economic Transformation Driving
Cultural Renewal and Climate Action

Innaugral Talk ECOVANTAGE

Research Symposium ECOVANTAGE

“Navigating Modern Challenges: Climate
Change, Economic Growth, and Cultural
Shifts”

Strat Wars ECOVANTAGE

Stock Talk ECOVANTAGE

Puzzle Pint ECOVANTAGE

Qala Open Mic ECOVANTAGE

Storyverse

Book Stalls

Fresher's Debate

20.02.2025

Utsav’ 25 Bazm-e-Ishq

Utsav’ 25 Sukoon

Lenstalk' 25

Short Film-Making Competition

Sehra: Photography Competition

Kitsune: Script Writing Competition

Artus: Online Photo-Story Competition

MONTAGE (Day - 1)

Sukoon 3.0

21.02.2025 MONTAGE (Day - 2)

24.02.2025

25.02.2025

26.02.2025

27.02.2025

28.02.2025

03.03.2025

04.03.2025

Quiztopia - Gen-e Bhi Do Yaaro: General
Quiz

Quiztopia - The Lion of Cans:
Advertisement Filler Quiz

kavya path

Farewell

Interviewed Head granthi, Sisganj sahib
Gurudwara - Oral History Archive

Linguistics Session on nuances of Hindi-
Urdu

Applying for teaching positions in
Government schools

Donation

MARCH 2025

March Past- JMC Sports Day

Fund Raising Stall for Chronicle

Tasveer - Chronicle'25

Sansad- Chronicle'25

Alfaaz- Chronicle'25




04.03.2025

05.03.2025

07.03.2025

08.03.2025

09.03.2025

18.03.2025

18.03.2025
to
24.03.2025

19.03.2025

20.03.2025

Riwayat- Chronicle'25 21.03.2025

OHA Fundraiser, Chronicle'25 22.03.2025

A seminar in collaboration with Ditto

Applying for teaching positions in 24.03.2025

Government schools

56th ANNUAL SPORTS DAY
March Past Competition 25.03.2025
Women's Day Celebration

Higher education

Farewell

Clothing Drive: Spreading Comfort this

Summer

Fourth Year NEP 2020 Orientation

Unveiling Ceremony of the bust of Dr. Jose

Rizal

Networking Mixer 26.03.2025

EGNITE'25 Women in Entrepreneurship

Fourth Year NEP 2020 Orientation
[Sociology Dept.]

Inaugural Lecture- Literati '25 29.03.2025

Convergence 2025

Literati '25

Book Stalls 01.04.2025

Literati '25

Book Stalls

Eternal Roots: Cosplay of Reimagining

Mythological Characters

Mythic Quill: Epistolary Writing
Competition 02.04.2025

Whispers of the Wild: Open Mic Event

Galleria Gardenia: Art Exhibition

The Mythic Arena: Debate Competition

“DECODING CAT & NAVIGATING THE
MBA JOURNEY- FROM PREPARATION TO
CORPORATE INTERNSHIPS”

“Cracking CAT and Building a Strong MBA
Profile”

02.04.2025

Clothes Donation Drive

Interviewed Dr. Ruth Vanita-Oral History
Archive

Imagine 180 4.0: Case Competition

APRIL 2025

Politologue’ 25

Photography Competition

Quiz Competition

Debate Competition

SCI-FI MOVIE SCREENING AND
DISCUSSION

Talk on "Counselling in India"

Second Talk on ‘Series of Alumnae”

Socialacious - Writing Workshop by
Shashank Gupta

SCI-FI MOVIE SCREENING AND
DISCUSSION

Talk on "Counselling in India"




03.04.2025

04.04.2025

05.04.2025

07.04.2025

09.04.2025

11.04.2025

Second Talk on ‘Series of Alumnae”

Interview of Dr. Nilima Chitgopekar - OHA

team

Aagaaz' 25

Rangmanch

Hunarbaaz

SHAPING LEADERS OF TOMORROW:
SERVING, INSPIRING, EMPOWERING :
Two-day National Workshop (Day-1)
“Fundamentals of Python for Beginners”

Eureka' 25

Inaugural Session

Trio of Whisper

Puzzle Marathon

Treasure Hunt

Applying Game Theory to Geopolitics

Sahityotisav' 25

12.04.2025

14.04.2025

16.04.2025

17.04.2025

21.04.2025

22.04.2025

23.04.2025

24.04.2025

Kavya path competition

Shodh aalekh competition

SHAPING LEADERS OF TOMORROW:
SERVING, INSPIRING, EMPOWERING :
Two-day National Workshop (Day-2)
Cultural Exchange with students from
University of Liverpool, United Kingdom

Visit to Chandni Chowk-places of worship

Book Donation Drive

Interviewed Mr. Sahil Chowdhary, director

of Naz Foundation - Oral History Archive

Annual Convocation (Batches of 2021-22
and 2022-23)

Online Field visit to Yamuna Biodiversity
Park

Alumni Talk - Swati Chopra
Enroute Indian History- Talk show in
collaboration with OHA and the

Department of Sociology, JMC
Anupama Nair Competition

Online Field visit to Yamuna Biodiversity
Park

Farewell

29.04.2025

01.05.2025

02.05.2025

03.05.2025

05.05.2025

17.05.2025

25.06.2025

Farewell 2025 - “Yeh Un Dino Ki Baat Hai”

Maazinama-Student Seminar: Release of
Maazinama Volume 4 and inaugural
lecture by Prof. Salil Mishra

MAY 2025

E-WASTE MANAGEMENT
E-WASTE MANAGEMENT
A Complete Guide to Studying Abroad:

From Planning to Post-Study Opportunities

Interviewed Prof. Irfan Habib-Oral History
Archives (OHA)

Farewell of Prof. Sandra Joseph

National Webinar on ‘Consensus and
Disagreements: Centre-State Relations on
Education in the Contemporary Times’

JUNE 2025

Vaad vivad competition

Nature park visit and picnic




