

JESUS AND MARY COLLEGE

CHANAKYAPURI, NEW DELHI - 110021

**ACADEMIC
CALENDAR
2024 - 2025**

JULY 2024		06.09.2024	Orientation Programme for First Year Students	07.10.2024 to 11.10.2024	Mental Health Week (07.10.2024 to 11.10.2024)
01.07.2024	Orientation to APAR (IQAC)	11.09.2024	Inter-College Srijanatmak Lekhan Pratiyogita	09.10.2024	Movie Screening (Writing with Fire)
AUGUST 2024		13.09.2024	Sahityik Geet Gaayan Competition	Talk by George Abraham [AICUF]	
03.08.2024	Induction Programme for the Newly Recruited Faculty Members (IQAC)	18.09.2024	Podcast Competition	10.10.2024	Public speaking seminar
	Bridge Course	20.09.2024	AICUF Inaugural Mass		Garba Fest
07.08.2024	Pehchan NGO - Virtual Orientation	23.09.2024	Lok Nritya Competition	11.10.2024	ECONOMIC IMPACT OF THE POLITICAL INSTABILITY IN BANGLADESH
	10th National Handloom Day Celebration	24.09.2024	Utsav Diwali Competition	14.10.2024	A Complete Guide to UPSC - Physics Wallah seminar - Talk by Mr. Shivam Yash
23.08.2024	Student Council Election (Sociology Department)		Heriatge Walk to Nizamuddin Dargah organized by Dr. Amita Paliwal		Alumni Talk - Dhwani Jaisingh
SEPTEMBER 2024		27.09.2024	Fresher's Day	15.10.2024	AICUF Newsletter Reveal
02.09.2024	First Year Orientation	OCTOBER 2024		Launch of Laizom Magazine: Inaugural Talk	
03.09.2024	Introductory Bridge Course (Day 1)	03.10.2024	Freshers' Debate Competition	16.10.2024	ROLE OF BRANDING AND MARKETING IN ECONOMIC GROWTH
	Students Council Election	04.10.2024	Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI) Visit		Card making workshop and competition
04.09.2024	Introductory Bridge Course (Day 2)	07.10.2024	ITEP Orientation		Art Picnic: Brush & Bloom
05.09.2024	Teacher's Day Celebration		Saree Sutra organized by Dr. Amita Paliwal and Dr. Sanghamitra Rai Varman		Cyber Awareness and Security Session

20.10.2024	Photography Competition [Psychology]	Utsav diwali competition	13.11.2024	Sustainably Chic 3.0
21.10.2024	Alumni Talk with Ms. Aditi Varshney + Release of Meraki (Sociology Department Annual Magazine) UPSC Seminar in collaboration with Unacademy	25.10.2024 Freshers 26.10.2024 Trip to Jim Corbett		Evoon 6.0- Mock Com tHRive
22.10.2024	Research Opportunities for Freshers	UPSC Seminar by Mr. Vineet Thaploo		Com'Acumen
	Clay Modeling Workshop	NOVEMBER 2024		Navigating the path to DSE and Economics Careers
	Catharsis' 24 [Psychology Dept.]	04.11.2024 Fetons la Vie [French Dept. Academic Day]		Evoon 6.0-Creator's Conclave
	The Fun Psych Game Show 4.0	04.11.2024 Peace Week Celebration to 09.11.2024		Yojana 4.0
	3 Shot Film: Glimpses of Resistance	06.11.2024 CYBER HYGIENE A MODERN NECESSITY		Speed 180
	Darpan: Intervention Design Competition	ESCAPE ROOMS: An Economic Trivia		AICUF Movie Screening: Home Alone
23.10.2024	Catharsis' 24 National Seminar [Psychology Dept.]	Talk by Stefano Beggiora	18.11.2024 to 22.11.2024	AICUF Christmas Donation Drive
	Young Philosophers Research Meet [Philosophy Dept.]	Alumni Talk - Divjot Kaur [English Dept.]	20.11.2024 - 21.11.2024	AICUF Decor Workshop
	NSS Sparsh' 24 Diwali Mela	08.11.2024 ALUMNA CONNECT	21.11.2024	Talk on "Gandhi and Modern Politics" by Prof. Mrinal Miri [Philosophy Dept.]
24.10.2024	ECONTALKS: Economics Short Video Screening	09.11.2024 CyberCrime Unmasked – Risk, Reality and Resilience	25.11.2024	Online Talk on AI Ethics and Pandora's Digital Box [Philosophy Dept.]
	Movie Screening	Mehrauli Archaeological Park Walk organized by Dr. Amita Paliwal	27.11.2024	Winter Chimes

Book Stalls	29.01.2025	Breaking Barriers in a Male-Dominated Society: Women in Audit and Cybersecurity	French Cuisine Competition
Carol Competition during Winter Chimes, hosted by the AICUF	31.01.2025	UPSC Mentorship Session	Folclore: Group Dance Competition
DECEMBER 2024		ALUMNI CONNECT	11.02.2025 Menstrual Awareness Session
FEBRUARY 2025			
09.12.2024	Release of 11th edition of Algorithm; Inaugural Session by Dr. Ayodh Kamath [Mathematics Dept.]		National Conference on "Minds and Machines: Reimagining Psychology in the Era of Artificial Intelligence"
16.12.2024	Jasn-e-Qalam - storytelling performance	03.02.2025 Heritage Walk to Red Fort organized by Dr. Amita Paliwal	12.02.2025 St. Claudine Thevenet Quiz Competition
17.12.2024	JMC Staff Christmas Celebration	06.02.2025 Visit to Book Fair	Lecture on Citizenship, Migration and Belonging by Prof. Anupama Roy
JANUARY 2025		07.02.2025 Zenith x Ethnic Day	13.02.2025 Delhi History Congress (Students volunteering)
15.01.2025	Students' Day	Fundraising Event at Zenith by Oral History Archives	Department Picnic
17.01.2025	5 day Departmental Trip from Delhi to Jaisalmer	10.02.2025 Melange 2025 [B. A. (MD)]	14.02.2025 Carpe Diem – Sociology Annual Academic Day
18.01.2025	“Econometrics and Causal Inference: Navigating the Challenges in Empirical Research” DigiLit JMC in Collaboration with AIESEC IIT Delhi	Revive Runway: Sustainable Fashion Show Rhyme, Rhythm, Revolution: Slam Poetry Competition	Extended Abstract Competition Film Making Competition
22.01.2025	C. B. Muthamma Lecture (Global Order x The Nehru Centre, London)	Spanish/ Latin American - Role Playing Debate	Case Study Competition
27.01.2025	Exploring Higher Education Opportunities Abroad	Hackathon	Comic Strip
28.01.2025	Next IAS Seminar	French Singing Competition	Keynote Lecture

14.02.2025	Photo Story Competition	Qala Open Mic ECOVANTAGE	Quiztopia - Gen-e Bhi Do Yaaro: General Quiz	
	Galentine's Day	Storyverse	Quiztopia - The Lion of Cans: Advertisement Filler Quiz	
15.02.2025	Island of Dreams Production: National Drama Compeition (SSI)	Book Stalls	24.02.2025	kavya path
16.02.2025	Qutub Complex Walk with Prof Sandra Joseph organized by Dr. Amita Paliwal	Fresher's Debate	25.02.2025	Farewell
17.02.2025	Looking East' Exhibition: Celebration of Historical Ties between Ireland and India [Political Science Dept.]	20.02.2025 Utsav' 25 Bazm-e-Ishq	26.02.2025	Interviewed Head granthi, Sisganj sahib Gurudwara - Oral History Archive
18.02.2025	Department Picnic	Utsav' 25 Sukoon	27.02.2025	Linguistics Session on nuances of Hindi-Urdu
19.02.2025	Harnessing AI to Optimize Gig Work Models: Reducing Carbon Footprints and Enhancing Sustainable Economic Growth Radical Economic Transformation Driving Cultural Renewal and Climate Action	Lenstalk' 25		Applying for teaching positions in Government schools
	Inaugral Talk ECOVANTAGE	Short Film-Making Competition	28.02.2025	Donation
		Sehra: Photography Competition	MARCH 2025	
	Research Symposium ECOVANTAGE	Kitsune: Script Writing Competition	03.03.2025	March Past- JMC Sports Day
	“Navigating Modern Challenges: Climate Change, Economic Growth, and Cultural Shifts”	Artus: Online Photo-Story Competition	04.03.2025	Fund Raising Stall for Chronicle
	Strat Wars ECOVANTAGE	MONTAGE (Day - 1)		Tasveer - Chronicle'25
	Stock Talk ECOVANTAGE	Sukoon 3.0		Sansad- Chronicle'25
	Puzzle Pint ECOVANTAGE	21.02.2025 MONTAGE (Day - 2)		Alfaaz- Chronicle'25

04.03.2025	Riwayat- Chronicle'25	21.03.2025	Fourth Year NEP 2020 Orientation [Sociology Dept.]	Clothes Donation Drive
	OHA Fundraiser, Chronicle'25	22.03.2025	Inaugural Lecture- Literati '25	29.03.2025 Interviewed Dr. Ruth Vanita-Oral History Archive
05.03.2025	A seminar in collaboration with Ditto		Convergence 2025	Imagine 180 4.0: Case Competition
07.03.2025	Applying for teaching positions in Government schools	24.03.2025	Literati '25	APRIL 2025
	56th ANNUAL SPORTS DAY		Book Stalls	01.04.2025 Politologue' 25
	March Past Competition	25.03.2025	Literati '25	Photography Competition
08.03.2025	Women's Day Celebration		Book Stalls	Quiz Competition
09.03.2025	Higher education		Eternal Roots: Cosplay of Reimagining Mythological Characters	Debate Competition
18.03.2025	Farewell		Mythic Quill: Epistolary Writing Competition	02.04.2025 SCI-FI MOVIE SCREENING AND DISCUSSION
18.03.2025	Clothing Drive: Spreading Comfort this to Summer		Whispers of the Wild: Open Mic Event	Talk on "Counselling in India"
24.03.2025				
19.03.2025	Fourth Year NEP 2020 Orientation		Galleria Gardenia: Art Exhibition	Second Talk on 'Series of Alumnae'
	Unveiling Ceremony of the bust of Dr. Jose Rizal		The Mythic Arena: Debate Competition	Socialacious - Writing Workshop by Shashank Gupta
20.03.2025	Networking Mixer	26.03.2025	“DECODING CAT & NAVIGATING THE MBA JOURNEY- FROM PREPARATION TO CORPORATE INTERNSHIPS”	02.04.2025 SCI-FI MOVIE SCREENING AND DISCUSSION
	EGNITE'25 Women in Entrepreneurship		“Cracking CAT and Building a Strong MBA Profile”	Talk on "Counselling in India"

Second Talk on 'Series of Alumnae"		Kavya path competition		Farewell 2025 – "Yeh Un Dino Ki Baat Hai"	
03.04.2025	Interview of Dr. Nilima Chitgopekar - OHA team		Shodh aalekh competition	29.04.2025	Maazinama-Student Seminar: Release of Maazinama Volume 4 and inaugural lecture by Prof. Salil Mishra
04.04.2025	Aagaaz' 25	12.04.2025	SHAPING LEADERS OF TOMORROW: SERVING, INSPIRING, EMPOWERING : Two-day National Workshop (Day-2)	MAY 2025	
	Rangmanch	14.04.2025	Cultural Exchange with students from University of Liverpool, United Kingdom	01.05.2025	E-WASTE MANAGEMENT
	Hunarbaaz		Visit to Chandni Chowk-places of worship	02.05.2025	E-WASTE MANAGEMENT
05.04.2025	SHAPING LEADERS OF TOMORROW: SERVING, INSPIRING, EMPOWERING : Two-day National Workshop (Day-1)		Book Donation Drive	03.05.2025	A Complete Guide to Studying Abroad: From Planning to Post-Study Opportunities
07.04.2025	"Fundamentals of Python for Beginners"	16.04.2025	Interviewed Mr. Sahil Chowdhary, director of Naz Foundation - Oral History Archive		Interviewed Prof. Irfan Habib-Oral History Archives (OHA)
09.04.2025	Eureka' 25		Annual Convocation (Batches of 2021-22 and 2022-23)	05.05.2025	Farewell of Prof. Sandra Joseph
	Inaugural Session	17.04.2025	Online Field visit to Yamuna Biodiversity Park	17.05.2025	National Webinar on 'Consensus and Disagreements: Centre-State Relations on Education in the Contemporary Times'
	Trio of Whisper	21.04.2025	Alumni Talk - Swati Chopra	JUNE 2025	
	Puzzle Marathon	22.04.2025	Enroute Indian History- Talk show in collaboration with OHA and the Department of Sociology, JMC	25.06.2025	Vaad vivad competition
	Treasure Hunt	23.04.2025	Anupama Nair Competition		Nature park visit and picnic
11.04.2025	Applying Game Theory to Geopolitics	24.04.2025	Online Field visit to Yamuna Biodiversity Park		
	Sahityotsav' 25		Farewell		